
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E18015745 PCN Date: 27NOV18

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
Changing the current splice method to paper splice for ease of operation and efficiency improvement for customers.

Description of Changes 
Following part numbers are changed the current splice methods to paper splice for ease the operation and efficiency improvement for customers.

Reason for Changes: 
Product Improvement. Dear Customer, because of our continuous strive for improving our product quality and customer process efficiency, we hereby inform you about the 
changing the current splice method to paper splice method. The new splice method is changed by following a strict procedure, which guarantees quality, ability to supply and 
formfitfunction of the concerned products. The new splice method is under a certified quality management system according the standard industry requirements. An internal 
release based on our specifications will be executed before any parts will be delivered, which guarantees the performance.
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

10DEC2018
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

11DEC2018

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

625111 NO
625141 NO
627801 NO
634592 NO
634593 NO
634643 NO
635513 NO
635911 NO
636131 NO
636754 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

634593 NO
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