

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-18-015745

PCN Date: 27-NOV-18

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:

Changing the current splice method to paper splice for ease of operation and efficiency improvement for customers.

Description of Changes

Following part numbers are changed the current splice methods to paper splice for ease the operation and efficiency improvement for customers.

Reason for Changes:

Product Improvement. Dear Customer, because of our continuous strive for improving our product quality and customer process efficiency, we hereby inform you about the changing the current splice method to paper splice method. The new splice method is changed by following a strict procedure, which guarantees quality, ability to supply and form-fit-function of the concerned products. The new splice method is under a certified quality management system according the standard industry requirements. An internal release based on our specifications will be executed before any parts will be delivered, which guarantees the performance.
Estimated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):
	10-DEC-2018
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
	11-DEC-2018

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>62511-1</u>	NO						
<u>62514-1</u>	NO						
62780-1	NO						
<u>63459-2</u>	NO						
63459-3	NO						
63464-3	NO						
63551-3	NO						
63591-1	NO						
63613-1	NO						
63675-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>63459-3</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
	Drawing	Drawing Number	Drawing Number Number(s)	Drawing Number Number(s) Number	Drawing Number Number(s) Number Number(s)

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
63459-3	NO	Drawing	Number	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Number	Number (3)	Difference
63464-3	NO						
63591-1	NO						
63613-1	NO						
63675-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
<u>62511-1</u>	NO						
<u>62514-1</u>	NO						
62780-1	NO						
63459-2	NO						
<u>63464-3</u>	NO						
63551-3	NO						
63591-1	NO						
<u>63613-1</u>	NO						
63675-4	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
<u>62511-1</u>	NO						
<u>62780-1</u>	NO						
<u>63459-2</u>	NO						
<u>63459-3</u>	NO						
<u>63464-3</u>	NO						
<u>63591-1</u>	NO						
<u>63613-1</u>	NO						
<u>63675-4</u>	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
62511-1	NO						
62514-1	NO						
<u>62780-1</u>	NO						
63459- 2	NO						
<u>63459-3</u>	NO						
<u>63464-3</u>	NO						
<u>63551-3</u>	NO						
<u>63591-1</u>	NO						
<u>63613-1</u>	NO						
<u>63675-4</u>	NO						